Numero di settimane giocate:

Ordina per totale

P
Giocatore

DIAZ GIAMPIER
DIMASUPIL JOEL
GUEVARA RONALDO
MANALILI JOSH
ANTONUCCI IVANO
CIPOTANI ANGELO

DI DOMIZIO TULLIO
FARRIS MAURO
GABRIELIAN ARMANDO
SEBASTIANELLI MASSIMO
VITIELLO DIEGO
BOTTONI CARLO
LUMACA GIAMPAOLO
MARTUCCI ANGELO
PETRUCCI FRANCO
PETRUCCI GIANNI
QUATRALE FILIPPO
ASSANTI MARIO
CELSO WALTER
URZIA MASSIMO
BERNARDI FLAVIO
GUIDI ANDREA
PICCOLO LUIGI
SATTANINO SANDRO
TANZI ROBERTO
CATUCCI ANGELO
COLANERI MASSIMO
COLANGELI CLAUDIO
PELLEGRINI MARCO
VITIELLO GIOVANNI
ALOCCHI DARIO
AMATORI EMIDIO
BENEVENTO LUCIANO
FIGONI FRANCO
GIORGI MAURIZIO
LUCARELLI SANDRO
MACCIONI LEONIDA
STIPA GIANCARLO
STOREY BENJAMIN
DAYANDAYAN EDRIAN
FERRARESI MARIO
GRAZIANI FLAVIO
MAGALOTTI MARCO
MARCHINI CLAUDIO
ARCHIE SANTOS

DE OCAMPO MARIO
RABANG WILLY
DAYANDAYAN PHILIP

Bowling Brunswick

Lungotevere dell'Acqua Acetosa 10

Tel. 06/8086147

TRIS GIOVEDI 2023

Migliori giocatori

Team

1-01 - APA Div. Investimenti
1-01 - APA Div. Investimenti
1-01 - APA Div. Investimenti
1-01 - APA Div. Investimenti
11 - 11 - Technip (M.Giuffrida)
11 - 11 - Technip (M.Giuffrida)
11 - 11 - Technip (M.Giuffrida)
11 - 11 - Technip (M.Giuffrida)
11 - 11 - Technip (M.Giuffrida)
11 - 11 - Technip (M.Giuffrida)
11 - 11 - Technip (M.Giuffrida)
12 - 12 - Ferramenta Appetito
12 - 12 - Ferramenta Appetito
12 - 12 - Ferramenta Appetito
12 - 12 - Ferramenta Appetito
12 - 12 - Ferramenta Appetito
12 - 12 - Ferramenta Appetito
13 - 13 - The Bowlevards

13 - 13 - The Bowlevards

13 - 13 - The Bowlevards

14 - 14 - Tornatora

14 - 14 - Tornatora

14 - 14 - Tornatora

14 - 14 - Tornatora

14 - 14 - Tornatora

15 - 15 - Tinky Winky 1

15 - 15 - Tinky Winky 1

15 - 15 - Tinky Winky 1

15 - 15 - Tinky Winky 1

15 - 15 - Tinky Winky 1

16 - 16 - Tinky Winky 2

16 - 16 - Tinky Winky 2

16 - 16 - Tinky Winky 2

16 - 16 - Tinky Winky 2

16 - 16 - Tinky Winky 2

16 - 16 - Tinky Winky 2

16 - 16 - Tinky Winky 2

16 - 16 - Tinky Winky 2

17 - 17 - Parco di Roma Golf
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club
19 - 19 - RBA Knights

19 - 19 - RBA Knights

19 - 19 - RBA Knights

2 - 02 - Batangas Blade

DELL'ESPIRITU PERFECTO 2 - 02 - Batangas Blade

10
30/03/2023
Media Hd Scrat te disp Total
184 10 553 3 583
199 0 4.793 24 4.883
191 10 574 3 604
0 10 O 0 0
0 15 0 0 0
0 15 0 0 0
0 10 O 0 0
173 10 521 3 551
156 15 937 6 1.027
0 10 O 0 0
171 10 513 3 543
143 15 429 3 474
161 10 966 6 1.026
136 25 1640 12 1.850
128 251159 9 1.294
122 15 734 6 824
128 25 1.542 12 1.797
151 15 911 6 1.001
178 11 1607 9 1.697
158 25 3.328 21 3.706
185 7 3.893 21 4.040
0 10 O 0 0
167 19 4.014 24 4.470
0 15 0 0 0
171 16 2.055 12 2.178
164 21 2471 15 2.675
175 14 2631 15 2.802
171 15 515 3 560
170 17 2.046 12 2.196
175 14 1575 9 1.665
0 15 0 0 0
157 25 1891 12 2.101
165 21 1488 9 1.578
166 20 2.001 12 2.151
168 18 3.545 21 3.869
0 15 0 0 0
185 7 3.345 18 3.477
0 15 0 0 0
0 15 0 0 0
179 11 1619 9 1.709
160 10 964 6 1.024
159 20 956 6 1.076
171 10 513 3 543
188 4 2832 15 2.943
0 15 0 0 0
181 9 5445 30 5.763
178 11 5.362 30 5.650
169 18 2.033 12 2.177
188 15 565 3 610



MALABRIGO ALBERT
MORALES ROHMIE
VIRAY CESAR
CASTROMERO RONALD
DIMAG MONTANO
GAMEZ EDANMAR JR
MACALINDONG ALLAN
REYES MARIO DELOS
VILLANUEVA EDDIE
ANIS ROMMEL
CAYABYAB RICARDO
DELLUPAC JOJIE
FABILE RONNIE

LAKI RODEL

RACSA REYNALDO
ANGULO JOJIT
ARENAS LITO
ATIENZA SONNY
CABRAL CHITO

DATA GERONIMO
DELA ROSA EDDIE
ESPINA JOHNNY
LAINEZ REYNALDO
PEREZ MARIO

SALVA RENE
VILLADOZ ALLAN
CAPUANO PIETRO
D'ALOIA ANTONIO
PINTI LEONARDO
RUSSO OSCAR

Blind

BASSI MARCO
CARUSO FABIO
CROCE LORENZO
GIORNI ENRICO
LEGGERI EVARISTO
STOCCHI BRUNO
VULPIANI MASSIMO
ADRIANI SALVATORE
BUDINI STEFANO
FABRIANI MARIO
INTOGNA ROCCO
LOPALCO DOMENICO
IMPARATO MARCELLO
MANCINI SABATINO
MENGHI PAOLO
SCQUIZZATO RICCARDO
TOZZI STEFANO
AMBROGLINI FABIO
BATTAGLIA LUIGI
BETTACCHI ALFREDO
MANZ| MARIO
PASTORI ROBERTO
TOSCANI GIULIO
BARTOLONI MAX
D'AMICIS ANTONIO
DE ANGELIS DARIO
DELIA VINCENZO
GENTILI SANDRO
MASTROGIACOMO
MICHELI LORENZO
PAOLINI DANILO
PARENTI PAOLO
TARANTINO MAURIZIO
TILLI MIRO

ZAPPALA ALESSANDRO
AMBROSINI FABIO
ANGELINO ANTONIO

2 - 02 - Batangas Blade
2 - 02 - Batangas Blade
2 - 02 - Batangas Blade
20 - 20 - Cantores

20 - 20 - Cantores

20 - 20 - Cantores

20 - 20 - Cantores

20 - 20 - Cantores

20 - 20 - Cantores

21 - 21 - Blue Eagle

21 - 21 - Blue Eagle

21 - 21 - Blue Eagle

21 - 21 - Blue Eagle

21 - 21 - Blue Eagle

21 - 21 - Blue Eagle

22 - 22 - TuyTBC

22 - 22 - TuyTBC

22 - 22 - TuyTBC

22 - 22 - TuyTBC

22 - 22 - TuyTBC

22 - 22 - TuyTBC

22 - 22 - TuyTBC

22 - 22 - TuyTBC

22 - 22 - TuyTBC

22 - 22 - TuyTBC

22 - 22 - TuyTBC

23 - 23 - |.P.S. (O.Russo)
23 - 23 - |.P.S. (O.Russo)
23 - 23 - |.P.S. (O.Russo)
23 - 23 - |.P.S. (O.Russo)
24 - 24 - Blind

3 - 03 - Amici del ... 10

3 - 03 - Amici del ... 10

3 - 03 - Amici del ... 10

3 - 03 - Amici del ... 10

3 - 03 - Amici del ... 10

3 - 03 - Amici del ... 10

3 -03 - Amici del ... 10

4 - 04 - Foonzi (G.Digiallorenzo
4 - 04 - Foonzi (G.Digiallorenzo

(G.Digiallorenzo
4 - 04 - Foonzi (G.Digiallorenzo
4 - 04 - Foonzi (G.Digiallorenzo

4 - 04 - Foonzi

5 - 05 - Armata Brancaleone
5 - 05 - Armata Brancaleone
5 - 05 - Armata Brancaleone
5 - 05 - Armata Brancaleone
5 - 05 - Armata Brancaleone
6 - 06 - Isola Puket

6 - 06 - Isola Puket

6 - 06 - Isola Puket

6 - 06 - Isola Puket

6 - 06 - Isola Puket

6 - 06 - Isola Puket

7 - 07 - M.S.F. mt (M.Tilli)
7 - 07 - M.S.F. mt (M.Tilli)
7 - 07 - M.S.F. mt (M.Tilli)
7 - 07 - M.S.F. mt (M.Tilli)
7 - 07 - M.S.F. mt (M.Tilli)
7 - 07 - M.S.F. mt (M.Tilli)
7 - 07 - M.S.F. mt (M.Tilli)
7 - 07 - M.S.F. mt (M.Tilli)
7 - 07 - M.S.F. mt (M.Tilli)
7 - 07 - M.S.F. mt (M.Tilli)
7 - 07 - M.S.F. mt (M.Tilli)
7 - 07 - M.S.F. mt (M.Tilli)

Py

8 - 08 - Raff Bowling (A.Onesti)
8 - 08 - Raff Bowling (A.Onesti)

161
184

171
168
183
147

170

181
161

177

170
163
146
154
163
158
175
149
136
164
116
173
172
152
173
171
169
173
155
177
178
161
157
184
164

181
158
180
180
177
140
178
182

180
146

158
169

180

179
176

184

23
7
10
16
18
8
15
10
17
15
9
23
15
12
15
20
22
25
20
20
20
14
25
25
21
20
15
16
15
15
0
18
15
25
10
11
23
15
7
21
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
15
11
15
15
10
10
15
15
15
18
15
10
20
15
15
11
13
0
15
10

1.449
3.881

2.570

2.018

3.297
883

1.538

3.262
1.454

2.135

1.021
1.467
1.321
929
982
476
2.637
1.349
1.232
1.476
350
4.156
5.170
917
5.210
1.541
3.045
1.564
1.399
532
3.757
1.936
947
4.423
4.436

1.090

948
2.169
1.624
1.066

420
2.139

547

2.167
881

475
3.557
0
1.084
0
0
0
1.615
3.709
0
0
1.108
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1.539
4.055

2.783

2.153

3.447
973

1.673

3.448
1.589

2.300

1.141
1.647
1.501
1.049
1.102
536
2.790
1.529
1.412
1.656
410
4.537
5.623
1.007
5.708
1.631
3.324
1.654
1.489
562
3.997
2.095
1.037
4.681
4.988

1.150
1.008
2.391
1.714
1.126
465
2.256
577

2.290
971

520
3.938

1.144

1.705
3.952

1.168



D'AMBROSIO FABIO
DERME DAVIDE

DERME PAOLO

MICCICHE' CARMELO
ONESTI ARMANDO

DI BENEDETTO GIUSEPPE
DI RUZZA MAURO
LOMBARDI MASSIMO
MARCUCCI MASSIMO
MELANDRI LUCA

DIAZ RICKY

FERMO RANDY
MANALILI GLENN
SAGUINSIN JIMMY
POLIMENI ROBERTO
SCIASCIA FRANCESCO
SCIASCIA GIUSEPPE
AMBROSI CLAUDIO
AMBROSI GIULIANO
ODDI STEFANO
BRANCHESI MASSIMO
BARONTINI ALESSANDRO
TIMPANO ROMANO

DE ASSIS GAETANO
DIENI PASQUALE
DIOTALLEVI ALFREDO
POLI ALDO
SCARPIGNATO LORENZO
BUTI MASSIMO
MAGALOTTI GIULIANO
MORO ANDREA
SALVADOR IVAN

1ZZ] REMO
MAGALOTTI SIMONE
MARIANELLO FABIO
MEDAGLIA MARIO
TROIANI MARCO
VERDNIK PETER
SINGSON EDISON
GAJE ROY

RIVERA JOSE BRUCE
MARASIGAN RONALD
VILLANUEVA RANDY
LOPALCO ALDO

DE MAGISTRIS MAURIZIO
MILO DANIELE

ONESTI ROBERTO
RICCIONI VIERI
SARAO GIORGIO
TACCHIO GIANLUCA
ANZI CLAUDIO
BATTAGLIA GABRIELE
CHIRIELEISON DARIO
BRETTI MAURIZIO
COCHI ANGELO
MICCICHE' LUCA

DI RUZZA FRANCESCO

FARULLA LAURA
GALLI SIMONETTA
LOCATELLI ILARIA
MURA ROSINE

8 - 08 - Raff Bowling (A.Onesti)
8 - 08 - Raff Bowling (A.Onesti)
8 - 08 - Raff Bowling (A.Onesti)
8 - 08 - Raff Bowling (A.Onesti)
8 - 08 - Raff Bowling (A.Onesti)
9 - 09 - Ballbreakers
9 - 09 - Ballbreakers
9 - 09 - Ballbreakers
9 - 09 - Ballbreakers
9 - 09 - Ballbreakers

1-01 - APA Div. Investimenti
1-01 - APA Div. Investimenti
1-01 - APA Div. Investimenti
1-01 - APA Div. Investimenti
11 - 11 - Technip (M.Giuffrida)
11 - 11 - Technip (M.Giuffrida)
11 - 11 - Technip (M.Giuffrida)
12 - 12 - Ferramenta Appetito
12 - 12 - Ferramenta Appetito
12 - 12 - Ferramenta Appetito
13 - 13 - The Bowlevards

14 - 14 - Tornatora

14 - 14 - Tornatora

15 - 15 - Tinky Winky 1

15 - 15 - Tinky Winky 1

15 - 15 - Tinky Winky 1

15 - 15 - Tinky Winky 1

16 - 16 - Tinky Winky 2

17 - 17 - Parco di Roma Golf
17 - 17 - Parco di Roma Golf
17 - 17 - Parco di Roma Golf
17 - 17 - Parco di Roma Golf
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club
19 - 19 - RBA Knights

2 - 02 - Batangas Blade

2 - 02 - Batangas Blade

20 - 20 - Cantores

20 - 20 - Cantores

4 - 04 - Foonzi (G.Digiallorenzo)
5 - 05 - Armata Brancaleone

5 - 05 - Armata Brancaleone

5 - 05 - Armata Brancaleone

5 - 05 - Armata Brancaleone

5 - 05 - Armata Brancaleone

5 - 05 - Armata Brancaleone

6 - 06 - Isola Puket

6 - 06 - Isola Puket

7 - 07 - M.S.F. mt (M.Tilli)

8 - 08 - Raff Bowling (A.Onesti)
8 - 08 - Raff Bowling (A.Onesti)
8 - 08 - Raff Bowling (A.Onesti)
9 - 09 - Ballbreakers

10 - 10 - Rainbow Girls
10 - 10 - Rainbow Girls
10 - 10 - Rainbow Girls
10 - 10 - Rainbow Girls

167
172
165
169
199
171
172
184
179
165

Uomo

212
195
170
201
188

197
193
182
203
207
219

148
168

191

188
171
207
181
189
222
183
185
206
201
186
200
175
179
175
201
210
186
196
176
206
184
170

207
200
188
210
194

Donna

164
161
164
129

15
16
21
10
0
16
16
7
11
10
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21
23
21
35

502
2.066
1.988
1.017
1.797
1.539
2.065
2.219
2.693

995

1.277
4.098
1.022
5.431
5.650

5.919
2.325
547
1.831
2.489
4.601

445
504

2.297

5.086
515
2.493
2.721
1.137
2.002
2.748
1.115
1.860
1.209
5.046
3.603
2.637
2.155
2.104
2.412
1.264
1.676
2.360
528
2.894
554
511

1.247
2.402
1.693
2.520
583

2.963
1.939
2.461
1.549

3

18
12
15
12

547
2.273
2.126
1.077
1.887
1.674
2.197
2.321
2.837
1.055

1.277
4.098
1.022
5.479
5.785

6.054
2.382
562
1.831
2.489
4.601

460
519

2.342

5.158
515
2.493
2.799
1.137
2.002
2.847
1.115
1.860
1.209
5.247
3.648
2.742
2.218
2.179
2.457
1.294
1.721
2.360
543
2.939
569
526

1.247
2.402
1.738
2.520
598

3.404
2.278
2.818
1.969



PELLEGRINI STELLA
PISINI ANNAMARIA
GIUFFRIDA MELINA
SCARFIELLO BIAGINA
CARTA STEFANIA

DI PIRRO PATRIZIA
FAZZONE ROSARIA
NATOZA ELENA
TAPINASSI| GIANCARLA
CARANNANTE FILOMENA
DI MARTINO ANGELA
FONZO FRANCA

DEL MASTRO MIRELLA
GIRASOLI TERESA
CASTROMERO PRINCES
GARGIULO FORTUNA
TIPALDI PIERA

RAUSA MA CRISTINE LIN
PAKINGGAN M.ANN
SOSA ALMA

DIMAG LEONILA

REYES CORAZON DELOS
CARONAN CRISTY
MAIGUE LOWELIN
MAMARIL SUSAN
GAMEZ RUFINA

MINOR NORIE

ALLEVI LAURA
ANZALONE PAOLA
CARBONARI ANNA
CARMIGNANI GIUSTINA
DI GIALLORENZO GIANNA
FEOLI ANNA

ALOE ANTONIETTA
D'ALESSANDRO GAIA
JENNY MALIG

FANTI ANNARITA
FORMISANO STEFANIA
ZEGA CHIARA

CISCI SERENA
CARBONARI GIULIANA
DI BENEDETTO PATRIZIA
RICCIARDI KATIA

10 - 10 - Rainbow Girls
10 - 10 - Rainbow Girls

11 - 11 - Technip (M.Giuffrida)
11 - 11 - Technip (M.Giuffrida)

12 - 12 - Ferramenta Appetito
12 - 12 - Ferramenta Appetito
13 - 13 - The Bowlevards

13 - 13 - The Bowlevards

13 - 13 - The Bowlevards

14 - 14 - Tornatora

14 - 14 - Tornatora

15 - 15 - Tinky Winky 1

16 - 16 - Tinky Winky 2

16 - 16 - Tinky Winky 2

17 - 17 - Parco di Roma Golf
17 - 17 - Parco di Roma Golf
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club
19 - 19 - RBA Knights

2 - 02 - Batangas Blade

2 - 02 - Batangas Blade

20 - 20 - Cantores

20 - 20 - Cantores

21 - 21 - Blue Eagle

21 - 21 - Blue Eagle

21 - 21 - Blue Eagle

22 - 22 - TuyTBC

22 - 22 - TuyTBC

3 - 03 - Amici del ... 10

4 - 04 - Foonzi (G.Digiallorenzo
4 - 04 - Foonzi (G.Digiallorenzo

(G.Digiallorenzo
4 - 04 - Foonzi (G.Digiallorenzo
4 - 04 - Foonzi (G.Digiallorenzo

4 - 04 - Foonzi

5 - 05 - Armata Brancaleone
5 - 05 - Armata Brancaleone
5 - 05 - Armata Brancaleone
6 - 06 - Isola Puket

6 - 06 - Isola Puket

6 - 06 - Isola Puket

7 - 07 - M.S.F. mt (M.Tilli)

9 - 09 - Ballbreakers

9 - 09 - Ballbreakers

9 - 09 - Ballbreakers

170
155
170
137
203

193
168
111
156
152
141
130
161
175

152

178

152
155
171
157
140
118
167

179
162
156
159
201
180
154
167
160
170
183
186

17
28
17
30
0
20
30
1
18
30
27
30
35
35
23
14
20
30
25
11
35
30
30
16
26
35
35
19
35
35
30
11
23
20
30
30
10
28
19
24
17
8
6

2.564
2.795
2.561
411
3.045

5.218
2.531
333
1.410
2.289
846
1.564
3.393
2.110

456

2.147

913
466
4.114
2.356
409
354
2.010
0
0
0
1.617
1.947
470
636
605
3.796
2.322
3.524
2.891
1.534
2.745
1.679
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2.969
3.332
2.882
501
3.225

5.398
2.885
423
1.725
2.745
1.056
1.984
3.915
2.344

546

2.387

1.093
556
4.660
2.767
514
459
2.349

1.797
2.283
530
756
695
4.162
2.736
4.031
3.383
1.714
3.030
1.814



